1903

1907

1907-21

1921-68

1968-75

January 20, 1975

Joseph Gambino
Assignment History

Assignment
Ordained
Immigrated to United States
Various assignments in the Diocese of Buffalo
Pastor, Holy Cross Church & School
Pastor Emeritus, Holy Cross Church & School

Died

Location
Italy
Buffalo NY
Buffalo NY
Buffalo NY
Buffalo NY



