

Joseph Gambino Assignment History

Year	Assignment	Location
1903	Ordained	Italy
1907	Immigrated to United States	Buffalo NY
1907-21	Various assignments in the Diocese of Buffalo	Buffalo NY
1921-68	Pastor, Holy Cross Church & School	Buffalo NY
1968-75	Pastor Emeritus, Holy Cross Church & School	Buffalo NY
January 20, 1975	Died	